
Company Address Pincode Location Region Canton Phone eMail Website First Name Last Name Designation / Function Email ID
ASTAG / Fachgruppe Car Tourisme Suisse Wölflistrasse 5 3006 Bern BE 031 370 85 22 astag@astag.ch http://www.astag.ch Linda Küng Leiterin Geschäftsstelle l.kueng@astag.ch
Best of Switzerland Tours Webereistrasse 55 8134 Adliswil Zürich Region ZH 044 710 50 50 info@switzerland-tours.ch http://www.switzerland-tours.ch Christian Landis General Manager christian.landis@switzerland-tours.ch
Bucher Travel Inc. Pilatusstrasse 27 6036 Dierikon Luzern - Vierwaldstättersee LU 041 418 55 55 info@buchertravel.ch http://www.buchertravel.ch Mario Würsch Inhaber mario@buchertravel.ch
Edelline AG Könizstrasse 161 3097 Liebefeld Destination Bern BE info@edelline.ch https://www.edelline.ch Beat Ackermann CEO b.ackermann@edelline.ch
Elite Tour Sàrl Chemin des Croix-Rouges 2 1007 Lausanne Genferseegebiet VD 021 320 16 90 info@elitetour.ch http://www.elitetour.ch Larissa Martins de Oliveira info@elitetour.ch
Fortuna Reisen AG Haselmatte 10 b 6210 Sursee Luzern - Vierwaldstättersee LU 041 850 75 08 info@fortuna-reisen.ch http://www.fortuna-reisen.ch Fabian Salzmann info@fortuna-reisen.ch
Hans Meier Tourist AG Jupiterstrasse 35 8032 Zürich Zürich Region ZH 044 383 78 78 meier@meiertours.ch http://www.meiertours.ch Madeleine Meier meier@meiertours.ch
Kopf Reisen AG Theiligerstrasse 78 8484 Weisslingen Zürich Region ZH 052 384 10 00 info@kopf-reisen.ch http://www.kopf-reisen.ch Roger Kopf Inhaber rk@kopf-reisen.ch
Pilatus Travel GmbH Reussstrasse 7 6038 Gisikon Luzern - Vierwaldstättersee LU 079 795 90 88 info@pilatustravel.ch http://pilatustravel.ch/ Michael Luchs Geschäftsführer l.michael@gmx.ch
railtour Schweiz AG Bernstrasse 164 3052 Zollikofen Destination Bern BE 031 378 01 11 info@railtour.ch http://www.railtour.ch Werner Schindler Direktor werner.schindler@railtour.ch
rs tours ag Dianastrasse 4 4310 Rheinfelden Aargau Region AG 061 201 14 00 rstours@rstours.ch http://www.rstours.ch Ralph Sommer Geschäftsführer ralph.sommer@rstours.ch
Suisse Selection (RSelection AG) Mantelgasse 10 8008 Zürich Zürich Region ZH 044 511 88 88 welcome@suisse-selection.com https://suisse-selection.com Roman Mehrow Gründer roman@suisse-selection.com
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Chauffeur Drive AMAG Services AG
(Zurich Office) 8302 Kloten-Zurich +41 44 804 10 50 limousine@chauffeur-drive.ch https://www.chauffeur-drive.ch/ Mr. Sabatino Catellano Manager - Leisure sabatino.castellano@europcar.ch
Chauffeur Drive AMAG Services AG
(Geneva Office) 1215 Geneva Airport +41 22 304 11 66 geneva@chauffeur-drive.ch https://www.chauffeur-drive.ch/ Mr. Sabatino Catellano Manager - Leisure sabatino.castellano@europcar.ch

ARATOURS SA Rue de la Banque 3 CH-1701 Fribourg
+41 22 777 0001
+41 26 322 7777

info@alptransfer.com
info@switzerland-tour.com https://aratours.ch/ Mr. KonstantinKocharov Sales Manager +41 58 580 07 71 konstantin.kocharov@aratours.travel

Taxi Fredy Zermatt Transfers Familie Arnold & Fux, Haus Bina, CH 3929 Täsch +41 27 967 33 66 info@taxi-zermatt.com https://taxi-zermatt.com/ Ms. Annette Fux Manager
+41 27 967 33 66
+41 78 707 00 56 info@taxi-zermatt.com


